Extended-life filter bags improve
filtration processes
The polypropylene or polyester
needle felt construction of the
DURAGAF extended-life filter
bags, along with the increased
thickness of the filter material,
significantly increases the dirt-

Singapore 118523
Tel: +65 6825-1668
Ordering information
Extended-life needle felt in
comparison to standard needle felt
- Finer fibers
- Greater porosity
- Thicker media
Surface of a DURAGAF filter bag
- No fiber release
- Full flow through surface channels
1 Based on an accepted paint compatibility test (see document QUC-STA-10).
² Depending on the respective application requirements.
3 For liquids with a dynamic viscosity of 1 mPa·s @ 68 °F (20 °C).
DURAGAF Filter Bag Range
-50 -P 01 E -30LPOXL
Seal rings
E:   Welded polypropylene SENTINEL
seal ring (POXL/POXLF)
H:   Welded polyester SENTINEL
seal ring (PEXL/PEXLF)
Sizes
01: Ø 7 x 17” L
(180 x 430 mm)
02: Ø 7 x 32” L
(180 x 810 mm)
Retention ratings
POXL: 1, 5, 10, 25, 50, 100 µm
PEXL: 1, 5, 10, 25, 50, 100 µm
POXLF: 5, 10, 25, 50, 100 µm
PEXLF: 1, 5, 10 µm
Cover layer
P: Plain
Ranges/Materials
POXL:  Extended-life needle felt
polypropylene
PEXL:  Extended-life needle felt
polyester
POXLF:  Extended-life needle felt
polypropylene (food-grade)
PEXLF:  Extended-life needle felt
polyester (food-grade)
Packaging
30: Filter bags/box
L: Box size
US
EF-FTB-06